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Punktiarvestus
Uldjarjestus 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kokku
1 1981 Ojavee, Mart Mehed CFC I 275 275 258 250 219 252 1060
2 1969 Kirsipuu, Jaan M-Sen2 CFC I 242 255 275 275 1047
3 1982 Austa, Caspar Mehed Tartu Ulikooli ASK 210 252 264 248 258 1022
4 1990 Puhm, Reijo Mehed Alpha Baltic Team 239 246 246 258 239 250 1000
5 1976 Kargu, Oskari M-Senl JK TAMME 152 250 255 235 232 248 988
6 1975 Rannama, Indrek M-Senl SJK Viiking I 250 244 242 244 980
7 1990 Aia, Karlo Mehed Parnu Kalev I 244 240 237 237 255 976
8 1981 vValvas, Vahur Mehed JK TAMME 235 244 240 228 186 226 947
9 1987 Karu, Allar Mehed Investment Agency-Johvi I 166 206 250 242 181 246 944
10 1986 Puhm, Steven Mehed JK TAMME 198 229 237 234 182 240 940
11 1990 Alesmaa, Martti Mehed Alpha Baltic Team 230 228 224 184 244 221 926
12 1989 Lainevee, Heiki Mehed 227 225 236 123 237 925
13 1973 Opik, Oliver M-Senl velo.clubbers.ee 175 235 222 228 235 920
14 1973 Kivil, Peep M-Senl Investment Agency-Johvi I 178 230 236 211 230 222 918
15 1992 Tootsi, Mikk M-18 VRK 2 203 220 231 231 225 907
16 1993 Laas, Martin M-18 JK TAMME 216 227 198 235 228 906
17 1995 Redi, Kaarel M-16 154 225 221 226 224 896
18 1989 Ronimois, Mihkel Mehed 207 232 218 194 239 896
19 1994 Sepa, Sander M-16 162 210 223 217 227 227 894
20 1990 Leppik, Gabriel Mehed 264 232 203 182 881
21 1982 Schumann, Riivo Mehed Investment Agency-Jdhvi I 204 237 216 218 200 875
22 1994 Kull, Kevin M-16 Parnu Kalev I 129 226 215 216 204 861
23 1974 1Ints, Kalev M-Senl Tartu SK Velo 2. 219 204 231 203 857
24 1971 Linkgreim, Jaanus M-Senl E-BIKE Wilier 201 199 230 197 192 219 849
25 1969 Kelk, Indrek M-Sen2 185 235 205 223 848
26 1992 Nikolajevs, Harijs M-18 Beiteni 182 215 209 210 208 842
27 1964 vVist, Kalev M-Sen?2 CFC I 145 242 239 210 836
28 1972 Lagendmm, Aivar M-Senl E-BIKE Wilier 92 181 214 191 200 202 807
29 1991 vVilipold, Kristjan Mehed 125 149 192 195 187 230 804
30 1993 Neemela, Kristian M-18 205 153 239 207 804
31 1976 Sander, Marek M-Senl 197 186 229 192 804
32 1972 Karro, Margus M-Senl Tartu SK Velo 2. 128 213 213 179 196 801
33 1991 Lopman, Veiko Mehed Tartu SK Velo 1. 222 206 183 190 801
34 1994 vVaidem, Josten M-16 VRK 2 123 201 218 204 177 800
35 1974 Riismaa, Timo M-Senl Spordipartner 196 221 188 193 798
36 1963 Kuldmde, Toivo M-Sen?2 148 220 209 212 789
37 1990 Kukrus, Martin Mehed Tartu SK Velo 1. 155 212 189 231 787
38 1974 Laaniste, Mart M-Senl E-BIKE Wilier 168 212 201 205 786
39 1966 Toom, Allan M-Sen?2 185 222 199 173 779
40 1978 Fuchs, Urmo M-Senl Tartu SK Velo 1. 150 191 234 181 756
41 1967 Krela, Jaan M-Sen2 140 206 172 229 747
42 1968 Méts, Olavi M-Sen2 Haanja Rattaklubi 193 209 157 106 187 746
43 1955 Fjodorov, Nikolai M-Sen3 190 200 187 167 744
44 1981 Rattur, Rajko Mehed Haanja Rattaklubi 105 147 196 206 186 735
45 1994 NOémmela, Aksel M-16 CFC Dream Team 233 252 246 731
46 1974 Kasi, Marko M-Senl Tartu SK Velo 2. 108 145 180 185 144 213 723
47 1955 Merisalu, Margus M-Sen3 Tartu SK Velo 3. 126 138 184 155 176 207 722
48 1992 Matt, Jérgen M-18 SJK Viiking I 232 238 250 720
49 1993 Kuusma, Maikel M-18 146 197 208 163 714
50 1985 vVvaga, Merko Mehed 93 163 203 168 178 712
51 1961 vVilipson, Marko M-Sen2 Tartu SK Velo 5. 127 203 178 203 711
52 1993 Puntso, Endrik M-18 SJK Viiking I 164 179 183 184 710
53 1976 Putsep, Erki M-Senl 240 238 232 710
54 1974 Maranik, Marek M-Senl 179 170 164 197 710
55 1979 Osula, Otto M-Senl 132 148 212 216 708
56 1990 Utar, Ardy Mehed 248 231 224 703
57 1987 Raim, Rigo Mehed 255 252 195 702
58 1964 Rubenis, Normunds M-Sen2 Beiteni 112 171 198 142 170 160 699
59 1993 Raim, Mihkel M-18 SJK Viiking I 246 182 264 692
60 1988 Selder, Tauri Mehed Investment Agency-Johvi I 217 234 236 687
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61 1972 Léiv, Paul M-Senl Tartu SK Velo 2. 158 166 146 214 684
62 1964 Kirsipuu, Toomas M-Sen2 CFC I 228 214 238 680
63 1992 sSarv, Sten M-18 191 252 236 679
64 1993 Jeret, Timmo M-18 P&rnu Kalev I 200 230 248 678
65 1989 Eislers, Ingus Mehed Alpha Baltic Team 193 224 255 672
66 1984 vVvarik, Marko Mehed 41 126 178 165 159 169 671
67 1993 Rebane, Henry M-18 Tartu Ulikooli ASK 174 213 151 131 669
68 1956 Kukk, Aivo M-Sen3 68 164 176 138 183 661
69 1981 Rannama, Ivari Mehed SJK Viiking I 213 228 218 659
70 1990 Arumagi, Anti Mehed CFC III 202 222 234 658
71 1988 vVaaks, Mikk Mehed VRK 1 186 223 248 657
72 1993 Tarvis, Peeter M-18 91 160 207 199 657
73 1986 V&hi, Jaagup Mehed Tartu SK Velo 1. 234 242 178 654
74 1972 Heinsar, Hardi M-Senl 175 161 156 161 653
75 1967 vVasilis, Donalds M-Sen2 Beiteni 193 164 149 142 648
76 1973 Kriger, Vladislav M-Senl 97 172 180 135 150 637
77 1994 Raba, Ahto M-16 Parnu Kalev I 211 200 209 620
78 1979 Ando, Indrek M-Senl Spordipartner 183 215 206 604
79 1985 Povvat, Rainer Mehed Tartu Ulikooli ASK 226 182 194 602
80 1968 Reedi, Peip M-Sen2 Tartu SK Velo 5. 119 177 169 126 591
81 1942 Koch, Kalju M-Sen4 85 166 186 150 587
82 1993 Jogi, Villu M-18 Tartu SK Velo 1. 179 223 185 587
83 1993 Juudas, Karl M-18 CFC Dream Team 192 190 184 566
84 1991 valk, Martti Mehed VRK 1 141 198 226 565
85 1961 Karlson, Urmas M-Sen?2 98 233 227 558
86 1974 Kiuru, Vaino M-Senl 96 154 134 174 558
87 1990 Rezins, Janis Mehed 275 275 550
88 1977 Asavi, Andrus M-Senl Spordipartner 211 149 189 549
89 1957 Sepp, Kaspar M-Sen3 64 154 115 118 157 544
90 1982 Lebedev, Andri Mehed JK TAMME 163 174 207 544
91 1965 Kallakmaa, Teet M-Sen2 E-BIKE Wilier 19 163 136 117 126 542
92 1991 Holtsmann, Marko Mehed VRK 1 165 192 180 537
93 1970 Sarv, Jaanus M-Sen?2 223 180 124 527
94 1992 Koort, Kristel N-18 Investment Agency-Jdhvi Il 66 134 138 87 167 526
95 1990 Lainevee, Ivika Naised 104 139 111 165 519
96 1995 Hallop, Greg M-16 VRK 2 67 131 171 131 85 518
97 1975 Oras, Allan M-Senl Rietumu-Delfin 258 258 516
98 1971 Kiskonen, Eero M-Senl 77 207 232 516
929 1991 Kivistik, Kristjan Mehed VRK 2 151 177 181 509
100 1966 Prikkel, Jaanus M-Sen?2 167 162 179 508
101 1974 Klaar, Alari M-Senl 99 155 112 138 504
102 1972 Kukk, Sigvard M-Senl Spordipartner 240 264 504
103 1994 Kaldma, Kevin M-16 114 196 193 503
104 1995 vVahtra, Vahur M-16 116 161 221 498
105 1964 Paas, Andres M-Sen?2 100 149 107 137 493
106 1980 Hion, Lars-Erik M-Senl Tartu SK Velo 3. 181 160 145 486
107 1975 Kolk, Hannes M-Senl 143 197 143 483
108 1989 Alksnis, Janis Mehed Alpha Baltic Team 238 239 477
109 1966 Ever, Riho M-Sen2 velo.clubbers.ee 152 169 155 476
110 1967 Ribelus, Kalle M-Sen2 168 143 162 473
111 1984 Prous, Priit Mehed ProShop Team I 224 248 472
112 1960 Noormets, Aivar M-Sen3 38 93 146 94 131 464
113 1968 Klaaser, Gert M-Sen2 47 105 136 117 93 101 459
114 1979 Vlassov, Juri M-Senl 122 183 153 458
115 1973 Ree, Aivar M-Senl 221 236 457
116 1972 NOommisto, Jaanus M-Senl 75 168 210 453
117 1964 Kollo, Tiit M-Sen?2 FILTER 118 173 156 447
118 1982 Taaler, Taikki Mehed 95 191 158 444
119 1974 S8pillers, Lauris M-Senl Alpha Baltic Team 156 119 159 434
120 1960 Port, Kristijan M-Sen3 26 153 125 130 434
121 1993 Raudsepp, Krister M-18 CFC Dream Team 215 219 434
122 1982 Laanemaa, Kristjan Mehed 208 225 433
123 1992 vVimba, Henrijs M-18 VW-Valmiera I 219 211 430
124 1981 Jarvsalu, Teet Mehed 95 110 102 123 430
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189 1978 Motus, Margus M-Senl 163 132 295
190 1971 Kostyukov, Alexander M-Senl Birota racing team 121 174 295
191 1967 vViitkin, Ain M-Sen2 159 133 292
192 1972 Soodla, Paavo M-Senl Kambja Rattaklubi 22 74 120 75 291
193 1960 Katin, Vladimir M-Sen3 137 151 288
194 1972 Balgabaev, Ravshan M-Senl 72 214 286
195 1978 Pungar, Rainer M-Senl 146 136 282
196 1964 Kaasik, Margus M-Sen?2 6 71 79 124 280
197 1973 Eensoo, Ardi M-Senl 52 98 129 279
198 1981 vVait, Indrek Mehed 145 132 277
199 1966 Kuhlap, Kaupo M-Sen2 111 165 276
200 1975 Uudam, Margus M-Senl 134 141 275
201 1984 Peiker, Kaisa Naised Tartu SK Velo 4. 10 96 67 102 275
202 1971 Leidt, Kaupo M-Senl Tartu SK Velo 5. 166 108 274
203 1993 Altermann, Mikk M-18 Spordiklubi Rakke 78 195 273
204 1994 vVaikmae, Fredy M-16 164 108 272
205 1980 Reinpold, Risto M-Senl 142 127 269
206 1974 Tinno, Margus M-Senl velo.clubbers.ee 117 152 269
207 1967 Danilas, Meelis M-Sen?2 137 130 267
208 1946 Treufeldt, Ulo M-Sen4 15 77 101 71 264
209 1988 Schultz, Silver Mehed 264 264
210 1991 Skujins, Toms Mehed Rietumu-Delfin RRS 264 264
211 1945 valk, Hillar M-Sen4 42 87 135 264
212 1966 Beljajev, Vladimir M-Sen2 108 152 260
213 1992 Lainevee, Hanno M-18 122 137 259
214 1994 Elberg, Ainar M-16 Investment Agency-Johvi 11120 132 252
215 1991 Flaksis, Andzs Mehed Rietumu-Delfin RRS 252 252
216 1984 Olle, Kert Mehed 190 61 251
217 1989 Manninen, Ergo Mehed 103 146 249
218 1988 Loo, Martin Mehed 246 246
219 1992 Kiitam, Ivar M-18 76 170 246
220 Kattai, Kaupo M-Senl 244 244
221 1947 vVeskimagi, Enn M-Sen4 30 142 72 244
222 1993 Kolli, Madis M-18 Investment Agency-Johvi I1 28 212 240
223 1988 Puusepp, Martin Mehed 240 240
224 1978 Lejins, Viesturs M-Senl 238 238
225 1982 Sorokin, Dimitriy Mehed Rietumu-Delfin 237 237
226 1989 Bekmanis, Indulis Mehed Rietumu-Delfin 236 236
227 1973 Falthen, Hannes M-Senl 84 151 235
228 1984 Mandri, Rene Mehed AG2R 233 233
229 1960 Suun, Riho M-Sen3 CFC I 233 233
230 1985 Knops, Kristaps Mehed 233 233
231 1979 Ainsalu, Markku M-Senl ProShop Team I 231 231
232 1966 Lang, Tea N-Sen Tartu SK Velo 4. 106 123 229
233 1994 Kivistik, Kristen M-16 229 229
234 1991 Becis, Armands Mehed Rietumu-Delfin RRS 229 229
235 1976 Hirden, Taivo M-Senl 55 172 227
236 1957 Pletiens, Ilgvars M-Sen3 130 96 226
237 1958 Audova, Jaanus M-Sen3 E-BIKE Wilier 36 78 112 226
238 1965 Sarkisyan, Vigen M-Sen2 225 225
239 1976 Beika, Normunds M-Senl 224 224
240 1992 Pruun, Carl Heinrich M-18 223 223
241 1961 Malmstein, Raul M-Sen2 18 121 83 222
242 1975 Kaufmanis, Uldis M-Senl 222 222
243 1962 Teeorg, Urmas M-Sen2 ee 104 117 221
244 1985 Hakkinen, Timo Mehed 220 220
245 1990 BartusSevics, Rihards Mehed Rigas ritenbrauksanas skol 2201 220
246 1977 Hommik, Mart M-Senl 104 115 219
247 1985 8So66t, Martin Mehed Tartu Ulikooli ASK 218 218
248 1978 Kopli, Tarmo M-Senl 218 218
249 1988 Flaksis, Toms Mehed 217 217
250 1970 Hirv, Pait M-Sen2 215 215
251 1991 Keiss, Janis Mehed Rietumu-Delfin RRS 214 214
252 1982 Lensu, Tuomas Mehed 214 214
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Suvi, Tarvo
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Peterkopf, Indrek
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Filter Eesti maanteekarikasari
2010

1 2 3 4 5 6 Kokku

381 1995 Urbas, Alvar M-16 135 135
382 1976 Molev, Juri M-Senl 135 135
383 1968 Volk, Andrus M-Sen2 69 65 134
384 1974 vViik, Tarvi M-Senl 133 133
385 1975 Mantysaari, Maarit N-Sen 133 133
386 1974 Nolvik, Lasse M-Senl 133 133
387 1976 Part, Taavi M-Senl 130 130
388 1966 Kaasma, Kaido M-Sen?2 130 130
389 1956 Tarvis, Peeter M-Sen3 129 129
390 1975 Soosaar, Cardo M-Senl 128 128
391 1975 Helm, Jaak M-Senl 128 128
392 1969 Ots, Aimar-Alarik M-Sen2 128 128
393 1965 Pullerits, Priit M-Sen2 127 127
394 1972 Poklonski, Freddy M-Senl 13 114 127
395 1970 Rihvk, Meelis M-Sen2 126 126
396 1961 Liiva, Enn M-Sen2 125 125
397 1977 Talviste, Tanel M-Senl 125 125
398 1942 Mesi, Ilmar M-Sen4 125 125
399 1989 Aia, Kardo Mehed 124 124
400 1990 Liivamagi, Toomas Mehed 65 59 124
401 1967 Stimmer, Ando M-Sen2 27 96 123
402 1977 Mihhailov, Roman M-Senl 123 123
403 1975 Rool, Margus M-Senl 122 122
404 1972 Sauga, Indrek M-Senl sauga@vbh.ee 122 122
405 1972 Plutsepp, Mati M-Senl 122 122
406 1970 Talwv, Tarvi M-Sen2 121 121
407 1968 Soo, Veiko M-Sen2 121 121
408 1973 Kaldre, Raul M-Senl 121 121
409 1977 Leer, Janek M-Senl 120 120
410 1968 Toome, Roland M-Sen2 120 120
411 1967 Kirsipuu, Avo M-Sen2 120 120
412 1957 Lepik, Arvo M-Sen3 65 54 119
413 1949 Manni, Anatoli M-Sen4 3 115 118
414 1978 Teller, Siim M-Senl 118 118
415 1981 Sildvee, Rainer Mehed 118 118
416 1992 Kauls, Matiss M-18 Rigas ritenbrauksanas skol 1181 118
417 1968 Kukk, Martin M-Sen?2 116 116
418 1968 Aria, Sven M-Sen2 116 116
419 1964 ZLuht, Villu M-Sen2 114 114
420 1969 Kivastik, Ivo M-Sen2 48 66 114
421 1977 Tsaro, Kermo M-Senl Haanja Rattaklubi 114 114
422 1973 Johanson, Jaanus M-Senl 113 113
423 1974 8Sild, Jaan M-Senl Tark ei torma 113 113
424 1980 Asi, Antti M-Senl 113 113
425 1993 Kukk, Jaak M-18 113 113
426 1979 Saaliste, Christer M-Senl 112 112
427 1973 Talts, Tanel M-Senl 111 111
428 1955 Juriéo, Tiit M-Sen3 111 111
429 1977 Suisalu, Alvar M-Senl 110 110
430 1973 Tatrik, Ivo M-Senl 110 110
431 1968 Olle, Raul M-Sen2 109 109
432 1982 vValgre, Tanel Mehed 109 109
433 1959 Sidorov, Vladimir M-Sen3 109 109
434 1969 Léiv, Leho M-Sen2 108 108
435 1951 Rammo, Aapo M-Sen3 11 97 108
436 1978 1Ispert, Egert M-Senl 107 107
437 1983 Martma, Kert Mehed 107 107
438 1965 Heinsar, Mati M-Sen2 Tark ei torma 106 106
439 1966 Kotov, Raul M-Sen2 velo.clubbers.ee 106 106
440 1977 Toénov, Tonu M-Senl 106 106
441 1952 Saarep, Peeter M-Sen3 105 105
442 1971 vVvasks, Janis M-Senl 105 105
443 1964 Joala, Aleksandr M-Sen?2 105 105
444 1983 Stserbakov, Martin Mehed 103 103
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445 1978
446 1991
447 1979
448 1966
449 1957
450 1974
451 1979
452 1967
453 1952
454 1965
455 1960
456 1987
457 1976
458 1974
459 1977
460 1971
461 1977
462 1977
463 1968
464 1963
465 1983
466 1964
467 1974
468 1974
469 1990
470 1953
471 1958
472 1961
473 1973
474 1965
475 1984
476 1970
477 1961
478 1973
479 1993
480 1981
481 1995
482 1975
483 1962
484 1972
485 1969
486 1966
487 1978
488 1964
489 1969
490 1976
491 1975
492 1951
493 1976
494 1963
495 1966
496 1973
497 1991
498 1949
499 1983
500 1978
501 1971
502 1960
503 1983
504 1973
505 1961
506 1976
507 1976
508 1988
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Filter Eesti maanteekarikasari

Sildvee, Madis M-Senl
Steinburg, Greete Naised
Orgla, Maario M-Senl
Kéiv, Arvo M-Sen2
Strand, Aleksander M-Sen3
Tamm, Bruno M-Senl
Pruul, Heiki M-Senl
Salumde, Priit M-Sen?2
Polli, Mati M-Sen3
Pindma, Vahur M-Sen2
Astover, Eldur M-Sen3
Tootsen, Tonu Mehed
Morel, Ular M-Senl
Arumagi, Jaanus M-Senl
Saarepuu, Meelis M-Senl
Klippberg, Kiur M-Senl
Pukk, Andre M-Senl
Vahi, Ilmar M-Senl
Saar, Taavi M-Sen2
Reiljan, Kuldar M-Sen2
Gorovoja, Kristiina Naised
Haas, Steve M-Sen2
Uutar, Aivar M-Senl
Gutmann, Velar M-Senl
Eilo, Siim Mehed
Voolaid, Peeter M-Sen3
Radbis, Mati M-Sen3
Tommingas, Toomas M-Sen2
Salundi, Kalmer M-Senl
Kannimde, Olev M-Sen?2
Apivala, Juss Mehed
Toome, Rita N-Sen
Saviir, Jaan M-Sen2
Voovere, Peeter M-Senl
Astok, Steve M-18

Veider, Anno Mehed
Lepik, Sirje N-18

Kalde, Meelis M-Senl
Vare, Ain M-Sen2
Kaldmaa, Lea N-Sen
Parnamets, Aivar M-Sen?2
vallik, Kristjan M-Sen2
Viik, Riho M-Senl
Roosmde, Tonu M-Sen2
Kaldmaa, Kaido M-Sen2
Uurimde, Roomet M-Senl
Pettai, Jaanus M-Senl
Masak, Verner M-Sen3
Strikholm, Peeter M-Senl
Klammer, Ilmar M-Sen2
Simulask, Agu M-Sen2
Hendrikson, To&nu M-Senl
Preimanis, Matiss Mehed
Lukk, Juhan M-Sené
Pdder, Veiko Mehed
Paas, Markko M-Senl
Moor, Tiit M-Senl
Annus, Toomas M-Sen3
Paulson, Marek Mehed
Teppo, Viljar M-Senl
Haube, Veljo M-Sen2
Karukapp, Magnus M-Senl
Koiv, Marek M-Senl
Salep, Robert Mehed
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509 1976
510 1979
511 1971
512 1996
513 1983
514 1972
515 1983
516 1979
517 1978
518 1947
519 1951
520 1959
521 1963
522 1979
523 1973
524 1986
525 1971
526 1971
527 1982
528 1973
529 1971
530 1967
531 1981
532 1961
533 1982
534 1983
535 1984
536 1992
537 1989
538 1991
539 1965
540 1971
541 1954
542 1967
543 1958
544 1982
545 1983
546 1947
547 1971
548 1984
549 1980
550 1970
551 1980
552 1986
553 1976
554 1937
555 1970
556 1984
557 1967
558 1973
559 1994
560 1975
561 1958
562 1971
563 1974
564 1979
565 1953
566 1992
567 1969
568 1971
569 1969
570 1994
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Filter Eesti maanteekarikasari

Sumar, Mihhail M-Senl
Mikson, Margit N-Sen
Leidt, Meelis M-Sen2
Lang, Mae N-18
Tiivoja, Jaanus Mehed
Sinirand, Melvin M-Senl
Aasla, Meelis Mehed
Parnamagi, Kristjan M-Senl
Randalainen, Viktori N-Sen
Arakas, Mart M-Sen4
Jogi, Jaan M-Sen3
Ranniit, Jaan M-Sen3
Lehemaa, Agu M-Sen2
Milovatsky, Stepan M-Senl
Mikk, Ullar M-Senl
Oad, Mikk Mehed
Couch, Damien M-Senl
Manniste, Marko M-Senl
Solvak, Mihkel Mehed
Savi, Marti M-Senl
Pirson, Hardo M-Senl
Tulp, Rain M-Sen2
Pihelpuu, Riho Mehed
Raud, Avo M-Sen2
Dreimann, Kaido Mehed
Liivamagi, Siim Mehed
Lokk, Raivo Mehed
Arro, Liis-Grete N-18
Kannimde, Pille Naised
Rist, Liisi Naised
Vainikka, Aleks M-Sen2
Siimer, Martin M-Senl
Kilter, Peeter M-Sen3
Joekaar, Mart M-Sen?2
Tamkivi, Alar M-Sen3
Tootsi, Tarmo Mehed
Havik, Raigo Mehed
Kallemets, Mati M-Sen4
Veel, Villu M-Senl
Harmatis, Risto Mehed
Kaar, Meelis M-Senl
Ladnerand, Janek M-Sen2
JUuriod, Alari M-Senl
Miller, Argo Mehed
Kodasma, Marek M-Senl
Laane, Juri M-Sen4
Leppik, Janec M-Sen2
Kartau, Margus Mehed
Kaur, Vaino M-Sen2
Ivanov, Vladimir M-Senl
Raie, Anette N-18
Ro6Omussaar, Avo M-Senl
Einland, Vello M-Sen3
Tokke, Margus M-Senl
Grigoryev, Mikhail M-Senl
Tahepdld, Tambet M-Senl
Pennert, Vladimir M-Sen3
Gede, Triin N-18
Zahharov, Dmitri M-Sen2
Luik, Mati M-Senl
Lillipuu, Vello M-Sen2
Teesalu, Henri M-16
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M-14

1 1996
2 1996
3 1996
4 1996
5 1997
6 1996
7 1997
8 1998
9 1997
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11 1997
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15 1997
16 1997
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18 1998
19 1996
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Kalja, Mihkel
Vahtra, Norman
Keller, Oliver
Példvere, Gregor
Vaga, Kristo Enn
Volmer, Raul
Reisenbuk, Erik
Kukrus, Kristo
Latte, Raimo
Tasane, Jaanus
Saarmaa, Carl
Tarassov, Kirill
Kiskonen, Siim
Pesor, Siim
Johanson, Kristjan
Jurman, Roger

Pung, Peeter

Véso, Karl-Mathias
Paldra, Georg Peeter
Parts, Paul

Teder, Andre

Niemi, Marco-Tapio
Vosman, Ekke-Kaur
Treimuth, Karl
Iljenko, Tomass Karl
Lauk, Karl-Patrick
Paul, Cristopher-Car
Ree, Steve
Ladnerand, Jorh
Lepik, Siim
Stalberg, Tair
Janter, Caspar
Kéivumdgi, Georg
Ernits, Jirgen
Sarv, Jan-Erik
Toom, Reio

Bernans, Helge
Trepp, Kristofer-Mar
Joeddr, Marten
Pohlak, Piia
Kunimagi, Germo
Jirgenson, Oliver
Tammaa, Kristjan
Avarsalu, Kert
Rummo, Peeter-Eerik

31. august

M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14

18:28

2010

1

92
125
114

88

98

96
102

86

920
94
105
108

89

81

100

85

84
83
82

Designed and printed by

2

125
114

92
105

100
86
89
87
98

88
83

85

82
81
84

108

96
94
20

79
78

3

125
114

96
92
94
20
102

98
105

100

89

108

4

125
108

100
105
94

92
96

102

89

88

114

98

920

5

125
114
105
102
108
92
96
94
98

89
83

20
86

100

88
87

85
84

82
81

6 Kokku

6 Kokku

114
108
105
100

102

125

98

500
467
416
407
403
384
376
369
287
286
199
193
191
191
189
185
175
175
171
169
165
125
114
108
108
100
100
98
98
96
94
20
20
88
87
85
85
84
84
83
82
82
81
79
78

http://www.abckompuuter.ee



